
Normal Trading Hours

January 2026

Thursday 15/1/26 9:30AM - 4:00PM

Friday 16/1/26 9:30AM - 4:00PM

Monday 19/1/26 9:30AM - 4:00PM

Tuesday 20/1/26 9:30AM - 4:00PM

Wednesday 21/1/26 9:30AM - 4:00PM

Thursday 22/1/26 9:30AM - 4:00PM

Friday 23/1/26 9:30AM - 4:00PM

Monday 26/1/26 CLOSED Australia Day Public Holiday

Tuesday 27/1/26 9:30AM - 4:00PM

Wednesday 28/1/26 9:30AM - 4:00PM

Thursday 29/1/26
Morning: 8:15AM - 11:00AM 

Afternoon: 2:00PM - 5:00PM
Term 1 Commences 2026

Friday 30/1/26 8:15AM - 11:00AM

Bayside College - Paisley Campus  
Summer Extended Trading Hours 2025-2026

December 2025

Tuesday 2/12/25 8.15AM – 11.00AM

Wednesday 3/12/25 2.00PM – 5.00PM

Thursday 4/12/25 2.00PM – 5.00PM

Saturday 6/12/25 9:00AM - 12:00PM

Tuesday 9/12/25
Morning: 8:15AM - 11:00AM

Afternoon: 2:00PM - 5:00PM
Year 6-7 Transition Day 
(Last Day of Trade 2025)

Tuesday 		  8:15AM - 11:00AM

Wednesday 	 2:00PM - 5:00PM

Thursday 		  2:00PM - 5:00PM

1st Saturday of the month 

(during school term) 9:00AM - 12:00PM

For personal fitting appointments outside of shop hours 

please head to the school page on dobsons.com.au or 

contact the uniform shop on 9399 3178 or 

email bay@dobsons.com.au. Alternatively, please 

shop in-store at Caroline Springs: 12 Panamax Road, 

Ravenhall, VIC , 3023 | Phone: 8348 5477

dobsons.com.au


